
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
lncorporeting N.Z. RADIO RECORD. -_-_e__--
Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.Box 1707, G.P.O,
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

APRIL 2, 1948

CONTENTS
Things to Come «

bd
‘

Editorial pid SeLetters from Listeners =
The BBC
shee xsi Ser-vice

N.Z. v. Aeicebte Quis MatchRadio Viewsreel .
Crossword Puzzle *

Science Done into English
New Radio Sleuth
School Broadcasts tor Auck-
land a
Items from the ZB .
N.Z. Children Broadcast forUN eo Se
Carmen Season eeeNextMonth
"The Song of the Earth"Short Story +

Poem ~ *
Shortwave Bulletins
Opera for Everyone: New ZB
Programme ~ -) .
People in the Programmes
Ask Aunt Daisy .
Permanent popes Orch-estra
Film Reviews oa Jno.

Page

5, 16

6-7

8-9

10-11il
13
13

13

14-15

18-19
19
19

20

22-23

24
25

‘

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon, to Sun., April 5-11 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
ab Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — I} paid:in advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/~ three
months, 3/-.

Free to
RUPTURE
Sufferers ! cushions 05Air0@Aros OFEASE

bookletOnInformative SENSE"TheCoropnLRUPTURE
TREATMENT

This useful illustrated booklet dealswith all typesofRupture and gires fulldetails 0f the various famous Brooks
Rupture Appliances. Thousands 0f
people the world over have acclaimedtheir success_ There is 8 Brooks
Appliance for every type of Rupture.Write for your copy 0f this freebooklet
Sole N.z: Agents forWorld Famous Brooks Rupture
Appliances:

DELANY MENZIES
Chemists (Dept: R.1)29 QUEEN STREET, AUCKLAND

BROOKS
RUPTURE
APPLLANCE

Smarfer W0M& ar8 ekoosing

Len?gu
(owpanitd~FROCKSFORTHE SMARTERWOMAN"

fne, pheetwail jxet6

Todayj beahian fabhic pnesenled6
ToodBonpaniends&uide
anddisTnelte eloice9teEut
anmoat"fakuonableAyles
1o+tsmalelwoman
Sioiorg
FROCKS

AT ALL LEADING FASHION STORES

WholesaleDistributors throughoutNewZealand: H.VHOOLELTD,41ShortlandSt,Auckland,CI

WOOL

JERSEY


