NEW ZEALAND

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

APRIL 2, 1948

	
CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners .	5, 16
The BBC Transcription Ser-	
vice	6-7
N.Z. v. Australia Quiz Match	7
Radio Viewsreel	8-9
Crossword Puzzle	9
Science Done into English	10-11
New Radio Sleuth	11
School Broadcasts for Auck-	
land -	13
Items from the ZB's	13
N.Z. Children Broadcast for	
UN .	13
Carmen Season Begins Next	
Month	14-15
"The Song of the Earth" .	17
Short Story	18-19
Poem	19
Shortwave Bulletins	19
Opera for Everyone: New ZB	
Programme	20
People in the Programmes -	21
Ask Aunt Daisy	22-23
Permanent Tasmanian Orch-	44-45
estra	24
Film Reviews by Jno.	25
a min accroms by Jno.	23
	

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., April 5-11 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great British and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

20/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). -- It paid
in advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.



This useful illustrated booklet deals with all types of Rupture and gives full details of the various famous Brooks Hupture Appliances. Thousands of people the world over have acclaimed their success. There is a Brooks Appliance for every type of Rupture. Write for your copy of this free booklet.

Sole N.Z. Agents for World Famous Brooks Rupture Appliances.

ક MENZIES

Chemists (Dept. R.1)
QUEEN STREET, AUCKLAND



Wholesale Distributors throughout New Zealand: H. V. HOOLE LTD., 41 Shortland St., Auckland, C.1